LAMPIRAN — LAMPIRAN

71



NO

PERUSAHAAN

TANGGAL

PENCATATAN

PER

DER

ROA

INTIAL
RETURN

PROSPE
KTUS
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Pencatatan Saham
PT Mitra Keluarga
Karya Sehat (MIKA)

24-Mar-15

61

0,22

31%

0,25

Pencatatan Saham
PT PP Properti
(PPRO)

19-Mei-15

24

1,65

6%

0,12

Pencatatan Saham
PT Mega Manunggal
Properti(MMLP)

12-Jun-15

12

0,48

5%

0,50

Pencatatan Saham
PT Indonesia
Pondasi Raya
(IDPR)

10-Des-15

10

0,98

16%

0,15

Pencatatan Saham
PT Paramita Bangun
Sarana Tbhk (PBSA)

28-Sep-16

33

4,55

11%

0,05

Pencatatan Saham
PT Aneka Gas
Industri Tbk (AGII)

28-Sep-16

83

1,74

4%

0,05

Pencatatan Saham
PT Waskita Beton
Precast Thk (WSBP)

20-Sep-16

43

2,46

5%

0,10

Pencatatan Saham
PT Cikarang
Listrindo Thk
(POWR)

14-Jun-16

11

1,51

4%

0,03

Pencatatan Saham
PT Mahaka Radio
Integra Thk (MARI)

11-Feb-16

1,24

20%

0,03
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10

Pencatatan Saham
PT Jasa Armada
Indonesia Thk
(IPCM)

22-Des-17

20

0,76

0,17

0,06

11

Pencatatan Saham
PT Campina Ice
Cream Industry Tbk
(CAMP)

19-Des-17

97

0,93

0,26

0,50

12

Pencatatan Saham
PT Pelita Samudera
Shipping Thk (PSSI)

05-Des-17

127

0,89

0,03

0,11

13

Pencatatan Saham
PT M Cash Integrasi
Thk (MCAS)

01-Nov-17

189

0,17

0,05

0,49

14

Pencatatan Saham
PT Trisula Textile
Industries Thk
(BELL)

03-Okt-17

28

1,17

0,06

0,19

15

Pencatatan Saham
PT Buyung Poetra
Sembada Tbk
(HOKI)

22-Jun-17

17

0,68

0,46

0,10

16

Pencatatan Saham
PT Integra
Indocabinet Thk
(WOOD)

21-Jun-17

12

1,16

0,15

0,08

17

Pencatatan Saham
PT Hartadinata
Abadi Tbk (HRTA)

21-Jun-17

0,88

0,17

0,11

18

Pencatatan Saham
PT Kirana Megatara
Tbk (KMTR)

19-Jun-17

22

2,52

0,18

0,14

19

Listing of PT
Sariguna Primatirta
Tbk. (CLEO)

05-Mei-17

1,35

0,29

0,70
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20

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Phapros Tbk.
(PEHA)

26-Des-18

11

1,20

0,23

0,50

21

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Mega Perintis
Tbk. (ZONE)

12-Des-18

1,20

0,36

0,50

22

Pencatatan Saham
PT Urban Jakarta
Propertindo Thk.
(URBN)

10-Des-18

110

1,07

0,03

0,50

23

Pencatatan Saham
PT Sentral Mitra
Informatika Tbk.
(LUCK)

28-Nov-18

33

0,79

0,07

0,50

24

Pencatatan Saham
PT Shield On
Service Tbk. (SOSS)

06-Nov-18

64

3,45

0,14

0,50

25

Pencatatan Saham
PT Kota Satu
Properti Tbk.
(SATU)

05-Nov-18

166

3,42

0,03

0,35

26

Pencatatan Saham
PT Superkrane Mitra
Utama Thk. (SKRN)

11-Okt-18

18

2,02

0,05

0,50

27

Pencatatan Saham
PT Garudafood Putra
Putri Jaya Tbk.
(GOOD)

10-Okt-18

21

0,92

0,22

0,50

28

Pencatatan Saham
PT Jaya Bersama
Indo Tbk. (DUCK)

10-Okt-18

12

0,63

0,18

0,50

29

Pencatatan Saham
PT HK Metals
Utama Tbk.
(HKMU)

09-Okt-18

18

1,83

0,04

0,50
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30

Pencatatan Saham
PT Cotton Indo
Ariesta Tbk (KPAS)

05-Okt-18

92

1,12

0,04

0,69

31

Pencatatan Saham
PT Pratama Abadi
Nusa Industri Thk
(PANI)

18-Sep-18

47

2,16

0,05

0,69

32

Pencatatan Saham
PT Arkadia Digital
Media Thk (DIGI)

18-Sep-18

203

0,25

0,25

0,70

33

Pencatatan Saham
PT Madusari Murni
Indah Tbk (MOLI)

30-Agu-18

21

0,39

0,07

0,50

34

Pencatatan Saham
PT Trimitra
Propertindo Thk
(LAND)

23-Agu-18

50

0,81

0,02

0,50

35

Pencatatan Saham
PT Mahkota Group
Tbhk. (MGRO)

12-Jul-18

46

1,33

0,17

0,50

36

Pencatatan Saham
PT Pollux Properti
Indonesia Thk
(POLL)

11-Jul-18

51

2,05

0,07

0,50

37

Pencatatan Saham
PT Jaya Sukses
Makmur Sentosa
Tbk (RISE)

09-Jul-18

133

0,23

0,06

0,69

38

Pencatatan Saham
PT Indonesia
Kendaraan Terminal
Tbk. (IPCC)

09-Jul-18

23

0,41

0,62

0,05

39

Pencatatan Saham
PT Batavia

09-Jul-18

92

1,54

0,08

0,70
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Prosperindo Trans
Tbk (BPTR)

40

Pencatatan Saham
PT Transcoal Pacific
Thk. (TCPI)

06-Jul-18

0,74

0,18

0,70

41

Pencatatan Saham
PT Trimuda Nuansa
Citra Tbk (TNCA)

28-Jun-18

29

1,18

0,60

0,69

42

Pencatatan Saham
PT MNC Studios
International Thk
(MSIN)

08-Jun-18

21

1,14

0,25

0,05

43

Pencatatan Saham
PT Steadfast Marine
Tbhk (KPAL)

08-Jun-18

11

3,89

0,15

0,70

44

Pencatatan Saham
PT Guna Timur
Raya Tbk. (TRUK)

23-Mei-18

71

0,39

0,16

0,50

45

Pencatatan Saham
PT Royal Prima Thk
(PRIM)

15-Mei-18

86

0,24

0,14

0,50

46

Pencatatan Saham
PT Surya Pertiwi
Tbk (SPTO)

14-Mei-18

14

1,61

0,25

0,03

47

Pencatatan Saham
PT Tridomain
Performance
Materials Tbk
(TDPM)

09-Apr-18

34

1,21

0,09

0,50

48

Pencatatan Saham
PT Gihon
Telekomunikasi
Indonesia Thk
(GHON)

09-Apr-18

30

1,95

0,12

0,50
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49

Pencatatan Saham
PT Sky Energy
Indonesia Thk
(JSKY)

28-Mar-18

11

3,46

0,15

0,50

50

Pencatatan Saham
PT Jaya Trishindo
Tbk (HELI)

27-Mar-18

28

2,82

0,10

0,70

51

Pencatatan Saham
PT LCK Global
Kedaton Thk
(LCKM)

16-Jan-18

24

0,11

0,07

0,50

52

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Uni-Charm
Indonesia Thk
(UCID)

20-Des-19

20

1,47

0,14

0,07

53

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Putra Mandiri
Jembar Tbhk (PMJS)

18-Des-19

15

0,94

0,08

0,70

54

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Indonesia
Fibreboard Industry
Tbk (IFII)

10-Des-19

19

0,36

0,08

0,70

55

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Ifishdeco Thk
(IFSH)

05-Des-19

29

1,22

0,20

0,50

56

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Asia Sejahtera
Mina Tbk. (AGAR)

02-Des-19

28

1,11

0,07

0,70

57

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Mulia Boga Raya
Thk. (KEJU)

25-Nov-19

16

0,37

0,32

0,50

58

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Sinergi Inti
Plastindo Tbk.
(ESIP)

14-Nov-19

77

0,89

0,06

0,69
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59

Pencatatan Saham
PT Digital
Mediatama Maxima
Thk. (DMMX)

21-Okt-19

192

0,15

0,14

0,17

60

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Itama Ranoraya
Tbk. (IRRA)

15-Okt-19

133

0,42

0,06

0,50

61

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Trinitan Metals
And Minerals Tbk.
(PURE)

09-Okt-19

28

4,66

0,03

0,50

62

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Gaya Abadi
Sempurna Tbk.
(SLIS)

07-Okt-19

17

2,31

0,08

0,70

63

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Oprima Prima
Metal Sinergi Thk.
(OPMS)

23-Sep-19

150

0,29

0,05

0,69

64

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Telefast
Indonesia Thk.
(TFAS)

17-Sep-19

28

0,79

0,11

0,54

65

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Kencana Energi
Lestari Tbk. (KEEN)

02-Sep-19

22

0,86

0,02

0,49

66

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Hensel Davest
Indonesia Thk.
(HDIT)

12-Jul-19

71

0,23

0,14

0,50

67

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Satyamitra
Kemas Lestari Thk.
(SMKL)

11-Jul-19

15

2,26

0,22

0,34

68

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Inocycle

10-Jul-19

14

2,44

0,19

0,50
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Technology Group
Tbk. (INOV)

69

Pencatatan Perdana
PT DMS Propertindo
Thk. (KOTA)

09-Jul-19

161

0,45

0,04

0,70

70

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Envy
Technologies
Indonesia Thk.
(ENVY)

08-Jul-19

98

0,64

0,09

0,50

71

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Darmi
Bersaudara Thk.
(KAYU)

04-Jul-19

54

0,34

0,09

0,69

72

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Indonesian
Tobacco Tbk. (ITIC)

04-Jul-19

25

0,73

0,11

0,50

73

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Golden Flower
Thk. (POLU)

26-Jun-19

24

1,81

0,14

0,50

74

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Jasnita
Telekomindo Thk.
(JAST)

16-Mei-19

50

1,16

0,36

0,50

75

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Meta Epsi Tbk.
(MTPS)

10-Apr-19

59

0,56

0,06

0,50

76

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Wahana
Interfood Nusantara
Tbk. (COCO)

20-Mar-19

40

2,18

0,11

0,70

77

Pencatatan Perdana
PT Armada Berjaya
Trans Tbk (JAYA)

21-Feb-19

84

1,46

0,12

0,50
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78 | Pencatatan Perdana 10-Jan-19 31 1,51 0,11 0,14
PT Estika Tata Tiara
Tbhk (BEEF)

79 | Pencatatan Perdana 08-Jan-19 87 1,62 0,15 0,69

PT Sentra Food
Indonesia Thk.
(FOOD)
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